EKRS26-160 EKRS26-315EKRS26-20 EKRS26-32 EKRS26-63
The EKRS sereies rotary switch mainly applies to 440V and below,AC 50Hz or 240V and below DC circuits. For breaking and closing,
change-over of circuits under unfrequently manual operation. And the typical application are:  control switch of 3 phase motors,
control switch of switch gear, control switch of  instruments,and change-over switch of machinery and welding machine.
The series comply with the IEC 60947-3,IEC 60947-5-1.
The EKRS26 series have 8 current ratings: 10A,20A,25A,32A,63A,125A ,160A and 315A.
The EKRS26 series rotary switch were designed for multiple functions, wide variety of applications.
The EKRS26-10,EKRS26-20,EKRS26-25,and EKRS26-32F have finger protection terminals.

Rotary switch (Cam switch)
EKRS 26 /
Type Designation
Use as control switches
Re: Character code represent the rotating
type, for instance, we have limited
movement, spring return and limited
movement with spring return. Code of the
degree of rotation: 30°(3); 45°(4); 60°(6);
90°(9). 30°spring return, 60°limited
movement(36);30°spring return, 90°limited
movement(39).
Use as motor switches
Number of layers
Usage Code
Rated power of motor(3 phase AC)
Rated thermal current
Product code
Rotary switch (Cam switch)
/EKRS 26
Re1: usage code (1) Q for start and run
(2) N for start and reversing
(3) S start and run at 2speed
(4)SN for start and reversing of 2 speed motor
(5)M16 for start and reversing of 3 speed motor
Re2:switches in this category normally rotated
at 60°or 90°. And the SN normally rotated at 45°.
EKRS26
Rotary Switch Standard_ IEC60947-3
Introduction
42
Operation
angle
Character
code
Position of handle
30° Rotation 45° Rotation 60° Rotation 90° Rotation
Spring
retuen
A 0° ← 30° 0° ← 45° 0° ← 60° 0° ← 90°
B 30° → 0° ← 30° 45° → 0° ← 45° 60° → 0° ← 60° 90° → 0° ← 90°
X 60° → 30° → 0° ← 30° ← 60° 90° → 45° → 0° ← 45° ← 90°
Y 90° → 60° → 30° → 0° ← 30° ← 60° ← 90°
Limited
movement
C 0° 30° 0° 45° 0° 60°
D 30° 0° 30° 45° 0° 45° 60° 0° 60°
E 30° 0° 30° 60° 45° 0° 45° 90° 60° 0° 60° 120°
F 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 45° 0° 45° 90° 60° 0° 60° 120°
G 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 90° 45° 0° 45° 90° 135° 120° 60° 0° 60° 120° 180°
H 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 135° 90° 45° 0° 45° 90° 135°
I 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 120° 135° 90° 45° 0° 45° 90° 135° 180°
J 120° 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 120°
K 20° 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 120° 150°
L 150° 120° 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 120° 150°
M 150° 120° 90° 60° 30° 0° 30° 60° 90° 120° 150° 180°
N 45° 45°  30° 30°
P 90° 0° 90°
T 0° 90°
V 90° 0°
R 270° 0° 90° 180°
Limited
movement
with spring
return
Q 30° 0° ← 30° 135° 90° 45° 0°  ← 45°
S 30° → 0° 60° 135° 90° 45° 0°  ← 45°
W 90° → 45° 0° 45° ← 90°
Z 30° → 90° 0° ← 30° 135° → 90° 0° ← 45°
1.Classified by utilization
●